
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:04.674) 

EXC 

No. 
192 
403 
755 
105 
313 
124 

7 
53 
62 
13 

144 
18 

239 
744 
264 
474 
985 
945 
776 
833 
991 
74 

414 
627 
500 
551 
128 
28 

811 
900 
380 
721 

3 
446 
328 
176 

916 
766 

Name 
Glen Meier 
Bastian Bogh Damm 
Haardi Roosiorg 
Cyril Genot 
Petr Polák 
Jakub Terešák 
Maximilian Spies 
Šimon Jošt 
Arnolds Snikers 
Nolan Cordens 
Diogo Graca 
Markus Rammel 
Lion Florian 
Artemiy Nazarov 
Jascha Berg 
Twan Essen 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Pascal Jungmann 
Oliver Sczeponek 
Damian Kojs 
Szymon Staszkiewicz 
Nojus Gasiunas 
Samuel Struk 
Storm Steensels 
Janik Schröter 
Maximilian Frank 
Thomas Windisch 
William Söll 
Malik Quint 
Jirí Hendrych 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Wesly Smolders 
Lukas Dübner 
Tim Scharf 
Theo Praun 
Maximilian Metzger 

Tim Biersack 
Michael Sandner 

FNM 
DMU 
DMU 
EMF 
FMB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SMF 
LaMSF 
FMB 
FNM 
AMF 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
PZM 
LMSF 
SMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
AMF 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Trige 

DEN/ sassenburg 

EST/ sassenburg 

BEL/ RIEMST 

CZE/ Klatovy 

CZE/ Chomutov 

GER/ Ortrand 

SVK/ Popudinské M

LAT/ Dobele 

BEL/ Zepperen 

POR/ Covelos-Arco

AUT/ Seitenstetten

GER/ Erding 

RUS/ Pavlovskiy p

GER/ Weyhe 

NED/ Lunteren 

GER/ Hennef 

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Landsberg 

POL/ Spytkowice 

POL/ Gdynia 

LTU/ Utena 

SVK/ Vislanka 

BEL/ Bree 

GER/ Neuenhagen

GER/ Bremervörde

AUT/ Bad Fischau 

GER/ Frankenberg

GER/ Heusweiler 

CZE/ Jilemnice 

GER/ Derschen 

BEL/ heers 

GER/ Aldenhoven 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Teisnach 

GER/ Sulzbach-Ro

AUT/ 4743 

Trademark 
Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Team Specialmontering 

WZ-Racing 

WZ-Racing 

GENOT RACING KTM TEAM 

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

ESP MX Racingteam 

Osika MX team 

MX4 DOBELE / Yamaha LV 

Becker Racing 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

LH Racing by Mefo Sport 

Kiedrowski Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

Becker Racing 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

KTM GST Berlin 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

Schruf Racing Team 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

1.AMC-Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Thermotec Racing KTM Team by Mefo Sp

Laps 
9 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
6 
9 

10 
10 
10 
7 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 
8 
1 
7 
7 
7 

6 
9 

Best Tm 
1:43.359 
1:44.004 
1:44.322 
1:44.811 
1:45.657 
1:45.663 
1:46.233 
1:47.377 
1:47.483 
1:47.539 
1:47.540 
1:47.835 
1:47.836 
1:48.281 
1:48.516 
1:48.532 
1:48.621 
1:48.789 
1:49.419 
1:49.973 
1:50.074 
1:51.007 
1:51.424 
1:51.504 
1:51.530 
1:52.089 
1:52.255 
1:52.963 
1:53.108 
1:54.446 
1:56.582 
1:58.515 
1:59.039 
1:59.250 
1:59.338 
1:59.405 

2:06.100 
1:44.129 

Diff 

0.645 
0.963 
1.452 
2.298 
2.304 
2.874 
4.018 
4.124 
4.180 
4.181 
4.476 
4.477 
4.922 
5.157 
5.173 
5.262 
5.430 
6.060 
6.614 
6.715 
7.648 
8.065 
8.145 
8.171 
8.730 
8.896 
9.604 
9.749 

11.087 
13.223 
15.156 
15.680 
15.891 
15.979 
16.046 

22.741 

In Lap 
8 
1 
7 
2 
5 
8 
2 
2 
3 
8 
7 
5 
9 
8 
6 
9 
6 
7 
6 
3 
4 
4 
7 
2 
5 
3 
4 
7 
2 
6 
2 
3 
1 
7 
2 
1 

1 
8 

km/h 
57,470 
57,113 
56,939 
56,673 
56,220 
56,216 
55,915 
55,319 
55,265 
55,236 
55,235 
55,084 
55,084 
54,857 
54,738 
54,730 
54,686 
54,601 
54,287 
54,013 
53,964 
53,510 
53,310 
53,272 
53,259 
52,994 
52,915 
52,584 
52,516 
51,902 
50,951 
50,120 
49,900 
49,811 
49,775 
49,747 

47,105 
57,045 

 

Announcements 
#7 without transponder 
#766 disqualified; decision by the stewards 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:49:18 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

13.04.2019 13:50 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


